LEDVANCE Luminaires
BACKLIT DUAL SELECTABLE PANEL
Application
The LEDVANCE Backlit Panels are a versatile and economical
solution for offices, schools, hospitality and retail areas.
Benefits and Features
 — Backlit technology that offers even lighting distribution
without shadowing

 — Damp Rated
Ordering Guide
PANELF 3B S UNV D 8 SC7 XX G WH TAA
Product Name 3B = Generation 3B S = Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Dimensions Mounting Color / Finish Other
PANELF =
LED Panel
035 = 20/30/35
045 = 30/35/45
UNV =
120-277V
D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = >80 SC7 = 3500K,
4000K and 5000K
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
G = Grid WH = White TAA = TAA
Compliant
Photometric Data
Average Illuminance (FC) at 30" AFF and avg/min uniformity 80/50/20 Reflectances
8 ft Mounting Height 10 ft Mounting Height 12 ft Mounting Height
  On Center Fixture Spacing
8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12'
1'x4' 30W PANELF3BS035UNVD8SC714GWH 54fc/1.5 44fc/1.3 35fc/2.2 52fc/1.6 43fc/1.5 35fc/2.0 50fc/1.7 41fc/1.6 33fc/1.9
2'x2' 35W PANELF3BS035UNVD8SC722GWH 53fc/1.5 44fc/1.4 35fc/2.4 51fc/1.6 41fc/1.5 34fc/2.1 49fc/1.7 40fc/1.6 33fc/2.0
2'x4' 45W PANELF3BS045UNVD8SC724GWH 69fc/1.5 57fc/1.3 47fc/2.3 67fc/1.6 55fc/1.4 45fc/2.0 64fc/1.6 53fc/1.6 43fc/1.9
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Total Fixture
Lumens
Input
Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp DLC
Efficiency
(LPW) Size
62697 PANELF3BS035UNVD8SC714GWH/TAA 20/30/35 2200/3300/
3850
120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/
5000K
Standard 110 1x4
62698 PANELF3BS035UNVD8SC722GWH/TAA 20/30/35 2200/3300/
3850
120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/
5000K
Standard 110 2x2
62699 PANELF3BS045UNVD8SC724GWH/TAA 30/35/45 3300/3850/
5000
120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/
5000K
Standard 110 2x4